Nom
AGULHON

COOPERATIVE FRUITIERE DU COEUR DES BAUGES

ALLIBERT TREKKING

SOCIETE COOPERATIVE
BANTIN

LA BEAUFORTAINE

BOUCHERIE BELLEMIN

LA FERME DU BOISSON

SELVA

SARL ETS BUTTAY FRERES
CATTET

LES CAVES DE GILLY

AUX DELICES DES BERGERS
COTE FERMIER (COTE FERMIER)
BOUCHERIE CHARCUTERIE FAVRE DIDIER
BOUCHERIE DU GRAND ROC
ZERAPP (inter)

LA FERMETTE DE CLAUDINE
DRUMEDIS (leclerc)
FROMAGERIE DU VAL D'AILLON
AU CHALET DE LUCAS

LA FROMAGERIE DE LUCAS

LES FROMAGES DE MARIUS
LAMBERT

AUX PTITS FROMTONS

LES CAVES D'AFFINAGE DE SAVOIE
SAVEURS DE NOS FERMES
SAVOIE FROMAGE

LES CIMES LANSLEBOURG
SICA DE L'ARVAN

DES ALPAGES

DES ALPAGES MIEUSSY

SAINT CLAIR (superU)

TDA DISTRIBUTION

TDA CHAMBERY

TDA DISTRIBUTION MOUTIERS
TDA DISTRIBUTION 74

LES CAVES D'AFFINAGE DE TARENTAISE
TOMMES & BEAUFORT

DEL IMMO

Commune
MONTMELIAN
LESCHERAINES
CHAPAREILLAN
SAINT SORLIN D ARVES
VAL CENIS
BEAUFORT
BARBY
CHATEAUNEUF
SAINT BALDOPH
THONON-LES-BAINS
GILLY-SUR-ISERE
FRONTENEX
LA CHAMBRE
DRUMETTAZ-CLARAFOND
BEAUFORT
FRONTENEX
SAINTE MARIE DE CUINES
VAL D ISERE
DRUMETTAZ CLARAFOND
AILLON-LE-JEUNE
ALBERTVILLE
ALBERTVILLE
SAINT-PIERRE-D'ALBIGNY
LA CROIX DE LAROCHETTE
ALLEVARD
ROGNAIX
ALBERTVILLE
GILLY SUR ISERE
VAL CENIS
SAINT JEAN DE MAURIENNE
THONES
MIEUSSY
DETRIER
ESSERTS BLAY
ESSERTS BLAY
ESSERTS BLAY
ESSERTS BLAY
ESSERTS BLAY
BEAUFORT SUR DORON

STJEAN DE MAURIENNE

Télfixe
04 79 44 63 82
0479633037

0479597016
0479205145
0479383362
0478565240
0479288740

06 80 27 59 43
0450710188

0456103833
0479560090
0479356994
0479383344
0479314411
0479562651
0479061389
0479357575
0479633037

0479324060
0479364820
065990 36 29
0631266723
0479318228
0479399308
0479326402
0479059279
0479056548
0450881250
0450431898
0479257711

0479273675
0479896260

0479623011

Email
sebastien_agulhon@hotmail.fr
compta@fromagerieaillon.com
L.splitt@allibert-trekking.com
compta-coop@beaufortdesarves.com
muriellebantin@orange.fr
mlalbrieux@cooperative-de-beaufort.com
boucheriebellemin@hotmail.com
francois.richard0580@orange.fr
christophe.selva6é@gmail.com
qualite@buttay-affineur.fr
benoitcattet@hotmail.fr
be73700@gmail.com
morgane@coopdelachambre.fr
cotefermier@yahoo.com
boucherie.favre.didier@gmail.com
boucherie.grandroc@gmail.com

pdv10225.fournisseurs@mousquetaires.com

clomattis@wanadoo.fr
standard@drumettaz.leclerc
compta@fromagerieaillon.com
lucaslombardo11@gmail.com
lafromageriedelucas@gmail.com
laurence.christin@orange.fr
laptioteboutique73@gmail.com
aux.ptits.fromtons@gmail.com
sophie@caves-affinage-savoie.fr
mag.saveursdenosfermes@orange.fr
savoie.fromages@orange.fr
compta@coophautemaurienne.fr
compta-sica@beaufortdesarves.com
lefarto.magasin@reblochon-thones.com
magasin@hautsfleury.com

superu.larochette.administratif@systeme-u.fr

boucherie@fromagemercier.fr
boucherie@fromagemercier.fr
boucherie@fromagemercier.fr
boucherie@fromagemercier.fr
boucherie@fromagemercier.fr
chambery@cooperative-de-beaufort.com
sica@beaufortdesarves.com
asorin@cooperative-de-beaufort.com
factures@hotel-cdm.com



